
8552 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 22 DECEMBER, 1925.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

PAGE

State Intelligence 8463

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and
1919—Notices 8487

Duchy of Lancaster—Notice ... ... 8487

Public Health Acts, Amendment Act,
1907—Notices ... .. 8487

Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices ... 8487

Doncaster Corporation Act, 1922—Notice 8488

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices 8489

Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1925 ... 8491

Treasury Weekly Statement 8494

Cereals, Average Prices of 8496

British Corn — Statement Showing
Quantities Sold and Average Price ... 8498

o

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages 8498

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notice ... 8499

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices 8499

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notices 8512

Partnerships Dissolved 8513

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices to Creditors 8516

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices 8524

Chicago-Gaika Development Co., Ltd.—
Notice 8524

Westminster Bank Ltd., Cambridge—
Lost Indian Government Promissory
Notes—Notice 8525

Consolidated Lands and Finance Ltd.—
.Notice 8525

" Corbridge" Steamship Co., Ltd.—
Notice

Pinfold and Parr, Ltd.—Notice

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...

Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptcy Acts—Notices

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—

Receiving Orders ...

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Orders on Application to approve
Composition

Adjudications

Adjudications Annulled

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Application for
Discharge

Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Order Annulling, Revoking or Re-
scinding Order

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—

Winding-up Orders

First Meetings

Intended Dividends ...

Dividends Declared

PAGE

8526-

8525

8526

8526

8526

8527

8530

8537
8537

8539

8539

8540

8541

8542

8543

8545

8549

8549

8549

8549

8550

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.


