## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	8463	"Corbridge" Steamship Co., Ltd.— Notice	8526
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and 1919—Notices	8487	Pinfold and Parr, Ltd.—Notice	8525
Duchy of Lancaster—Notice	8487	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	8526
Public Health Acts, Amendment Act,		Scotch Bankrupts	8526
1907—Notices	8487	<u>-</u>	8526
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices	8487	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	0320
Doncaster Corporation Act, 1922—Notice	8488	Bankruptcy Act, 1914—	
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	8489	Receiving Orders	8527
		First Meetings and Public Examina-	DESO
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894–1925	8491	tions	8530
Treasury Weekly Statement	8494	Orders on Application to approve Composition	8537
Cereals, Average Prices of	8496	Adjudications	8537
British Corn — Statement Showing Quantities Sold and Average Price	8498	Adjudications Annulled	8539
Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages	8498	Applications for Discharge	8539
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notice	8499	Orders made on Application for	8540
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	8499	Discharge Appointments of Trustees	8541
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,		Release of Trustees	8542
1893—Notices	8512	Intended Dividends	8543
Partnerships Dissolved	8513	Dividends Declared	8545
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859  —Notices to Creditors	8516	Order Annulling, Revoking or Re-	
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	8524	scinding Order	8549
Chicago Gaika Development Co., Ltd.—		Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
Notice	8524	Winding-up Orders	8549
Westminster Bank Ltd., Cambridge— Lost Indian Government Promissory		The state of the s	8549
Notes—Notice	8525		_
Consolidated Lands and Finance Ltd.—		Intended Dividends	8549
Notice	8525	Dividends Declared	8550

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,
Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.